
Sharad Jayanthilal Kadakia 

Project: 

DP -
24 

Remarks 

Sub Tota! 

Work 

Description:External 
& 

Staircase 

Texture & 

Painting 

Abstract 

(Labour 
+ 

Material) 

Rate IDUOM 

SI.no. 

Amount Rs. 

Rate Rs. 

Qty 

Description 

Extemal 

Painting -

Puty + 

Ace 

25,079.250 

12.75 

1,967.000 

Sft 

Stilt Floor 

22,618.500 

12.75 

1,774.000 

Sft 

First Floor 

2 

21,611.250 

12.75 

1,695.000 

Sft 

Second Floor 

25,410.750 

3 

12.75 

PT112 & PT135 

1,993.000 

Third Floor 

17,569.500 

12.75 

Sft 

Terrace Floor 

6,706.500 

5 

12.75 

1.378.000 526.000 624.000 

St 

Chajas 

10,452.000 

6 

16.75 

Sit 

PT112 & 
139 

South Side Elevation 

7 

1,29,447.750 

Staircase 

Texture 

Paint-

Texture + 

Royal 

Emuision 

9,768.000 

24 

407.000 

Sft 

PT159 

Stilt Floor 

1 

10,392.000 

24 

433.000 

Sft 

PT159 

First Fioor 

2 

9,888.000 

24 

412.000 

PT159 

Second Floor 

3 

2,989.500 

24 

124.563 

SA 

PT159 

Third Floor 

4 

33,037.500 1,62,485.250 29,247.345 

Total 

Add GST 18% 

1,91,732.595 APPROVED BY 

Total 

02 JUL 2024 
SOHAM MODI 

APPROVED BY 

02 JUL 2024 . SUREAGER 

PROJECT M 

Amount Rs 



3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

Sharad Jayanthilal Kadakin 
Projcct: DP- 24 

Work Description : Painting Abstract 
S.no. 

2 

2 

3 

4 

Deseription 
SUN Floor 

Irnternal Paintng 
External Painting 

Celing Painting 

Staircase Texture Paint 

Intermal Painting 

First Floor 

Extermal Painting 

Ceiling Painting 
Staircase Texture Paint 

Second Floor 

Irternal Painting 

Bternal Painting 

Celing Painting 
Staircase Texture Paint 

Third Foor 

| Internal Paintng 
Extemal Paintng 

Ceiling Painting 
Staircase Texure Paint 

Terrace Floor 

Intermal Painting 

Exterma! Palntng 

Ceiling Paintng 

External Chaljas 

East Side 

West Side 

North Side 

South Side Elevation 

South Slde Elevatkon 

UOM Nos 

S 

St 

Sf 

SA 

SA 

SA 

S 

SA 

Sf 

Si 

St 

Sft 

S 

S 1 

SA 

| 

1 

Si 

1 

St 

1 

St 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SA 1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

St 1 

1 

1 

1 

Qty 

1,067.000 

1,967.000 

1,335.000 

407.000 

3,442.000 
1,774.000 

1.375.000 

433.000 

2,209.000 

1,695.000 

1,408.000 

412.000 

2,709.000 

1,993.000 

1,020.000 

124.563 

1,711.000 

1,378.000 

54.000 

Sub Total 

259.264 

244.202 

22.000 

624.000 

4,776.000 

7,024.000 

5,724.000 

5,846.583 

Altec Putty + royal Emutsion 

3,143.000 

Remarks 

Alteo Puty + royal Emulsion 

Texture + Royal Emulsion 

826.000 

824.000 

putty + ace 

APPAOVEI 
A. $URESH PROJECT MANA 

puty + ace 

JUL 202 

putty + Utüma 
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